## Name

1 Vince Vespa

2 Sam Sergent

3 *Tim Brenneisen

4 Jack O'Connor

5 Konnor Ingram

10 Jake Reid

11 Jack Boll

12 * Avery Andrews

15 Matt Moseley

20  * Dustin Moles

22 * Albert Okwuegbunam

23 *Nolan Reid

24 Nick Broeker

33 Austin Chapman
Patrick Belz
Team
Totals

Total FG

3PTFG

Free Throws

Name

Titus Cannon

* Garrett Aeilts
Nolan Hullinger
Bryson Kirby

* Aron Hopp
Tate Sloan

*KJ Fry

Sam Birnbaum
* Drew Bacon
Ben Grunder

* |saiah Bowers
David Biggs
Alex O'Donoghue

Team

Totals

Total FG

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

1st Half

Lincoln Community High School Basketball - Game Box Score

Lincoln Railsplitters vs. Springfield SH-Griffin Cyclones

Date: 12/18/2015 Time: 7:30 PM Site: Lincoln Attendance: Unknown
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Home: Lincoln Railsplitters
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9:15
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6:35
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DNP
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MIN
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1:03
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5:33
10:38

160



3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

1st Half
1st Half

SH-G

7
17
26

37.8
-6.4
359

SH-G
LCHS

Unknown

7/12 58.3% 2nd Half 417 57.1% Game 11/19
0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 4/5 80.0% Game 4/5
LCHS SH-G LCHS
4 3Pt Points 15 33 Pts/Possession
15 2nd Chance Points 10 0 Pts off Bench
25 Team Rebounds 2 2 Dead Ball Reb
14.3 Def Rebound % 85.7 62.2 Total Rebound %
+7.9 Def. Stops 29 41 Pts/Shot
80.8 FT Rate 0.15 0.10 Points in Paint
None
None

Qtr1 |Qtr2 Qtr3 |Qtr4 |OT 10T 2 |0OT 3 |OT 4 |Total

Springfield SH-Griffin Cyclones | 14 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 40
Lincoln Railsplitters 19 16 | 24 8 0 0 0 0 67

Largest Lead LCHS 65 SH-G 30 (35 pts) Lead Changes 5 Number of Ties 1
Longest Run LCHS 30-3 SH-G 10-2
Comments:  None

SH-G

0.71
19

51.0
0.76

57.9%
80.0%

LCHS

1.19
12

49.0
1.63



